|24 Horas Da Batalha 2011

152 Edicao Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Treinos Cronometrados 03-06-2011 18:19. ......

Qualify

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(128) MEGASHOWBIZ TEAM

1 51.216 +1.712 10:35:04.853
2 50.919 +1.415 10:35:55.772
3 50.361 +0.857 10:36:46.133
4 50.440 +0.936 10:37:36.573
5 50.646 +1.142 10:38:27.219
6 50.254 +0.750 10:39:17.473
7 49.504 - 10:40:06.977
8 50.272 +0.768 10:40:57.249
9 1:29.683 +40.179 10:42:26.932
10 1:05.015 +15.511 10:43:31.947
11 50.383 +0.879 10:44:22.330
12 50.027 +0.523 10:45:12.357
13 49.920 +0.416 10:46:02.277
14 49.738 +0.234 10:46:52.015
15 49.507 +0.003 10:47:41.522
16 51.003 +1.499 10:48:32.525
17 1:34.263 +44.759 10:50:06.788
18 1:00.929 +11.425 10:51:07.717
19 50.341 +0.837 10:51:58.058
20 50.127 +0.623 10:52:48.185
21 50.704 +1.200 10:53:38.889
22 50.373 +0.869 10:54:29.262
23 50.301 +0.797 10:55:19.563
24 1:47.106 +57.602 10:57:06.669
25 1:01.047 +11.543 10:58:07.716
26 50.270 +0.766 10:58:57.986
27 49.822 +0.318 10:59:47.808
28 49.914 +0.410 11:00:37.722
29 49.557 +0.053 11:01:27.279
30 50.651 +1.147 11:02:17.930
31 49.810 +0.306 11:03:07.740
32 1:31.067 +41.563 11:04:38.807
33 1:00.872 +11.368 11:05:39.679
34 52.921 +3.417 11:06:32.600
35 52.053 +2.549 11:07:24.653
36 50.808 +1.304 11:08:15.461
37 51.121 +1.617 11:09:06.582
38 50.847 +1.343 11:09:57.429
39 50.373 +0.869 11:10:47.802
40 50.649 +1.145 11:11:38.451
41 50.621 +1.117 11:12:29.072
42 1:45.640 +56.136 11:14:14.712
43 1:43.811 +54.307 11:15:58.523
44 51.630 +2.126 11:16:50.153
45 50.810 +1.306 11:17:40.963
46 50.620 +1.116 11:18:31.583
47 50.405 +0.901 11:19:21.988
48 1:31.149 +41.645 11:20:53.137
49 1:08.197 +18.693 11:22:01.334
50 50.296 +0.792 11:22:51.630
51 50.353 +0.849 11:23:41.983
52 50.211 +0.707 11:24:32.194
53 49.772 +0.268 11:25:21.966
54 49.998 +0.494 11:26:11.964
55 50.356 +0.852 11:27:02.320
56 50.087 +0.583 11:27:52.407
57 51.334 +1.830 11:28:43.741
58 50.044 +0.540 11:29:33.785
59 49.812 +0.308 11:30:23.597
60 49.766 +0.262 11:31:13.363
61 49.703 +0.199 11:32:03.066
62 50.135 +0.631 11:32:53.201
63 49.614 +0.110 11:33:42.815
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